HILLSBORO BOYS SOCCER TOURNAMENT GAME SCHEDULE

BLUE Group Points
Fredericktown

Hillsboro
Pacific
Washington

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 19t

Fox Vs. Lutheran S.
Hillshoro VS. Fredericktown
Perryvile  vs.  Seckman
Pacific VS Washington

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 20%
Hillsboro vs.  Washington
Lutheran S. vs.  Seckman
Fredericktown vs  Pacific

Fox vs.  Perryville

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 215t
Fox vs.  Seckman
Pacific VS. Hillsboro
Lutheran S. vs.  Perryville
Washington vs. Fredericktown

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 22
Rain Date

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 23rd
Rain Date

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 24

10:00AM (7" Place Game) Grass
(3" Place Game)  Turf

12:00PM (5" Place Game) Grass
(Final) Turf

10:30AM

12:30PM

WHITE Group

Fox

Lutheran South

Perryville
Seckman

3:30PM
4:00PM
5:15PM
5:45PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
5:15PM
5:45PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
5:15PM
5:45PM

Points

Grass
Turf
Grass
Turf

Grass
Turf
Grass
Turf

Grass
Turf
Grass
Turf



