

## HILLSBORO BOYS SOCCER TOURNAMENT GAME SCHEDULE

BLUE Group Fredericktown Hillsboro Pacific Washington	Points	WHITE Group Fox Lutheran South Perryville Seckman	Points	
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 19th				
Fox vs Hillsboro vs Perryville vs Pacific vs	. Fredericktown . Seckman	3:30PM 4:00PM 5:15PM 5:45PM	Grass Turf Grass Turf	
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 20th				
Hillsboro vs Lutheran S. vs Fredericktown v Fox vs	Seckman rs Pacific	3:30PM 4:00PM 5:15PM 5:45PM	Grass Turf Grass Turf	
WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 21st				
Fox vs Pacific vs Lutheran S. vs Washington vs	. Seckman . Hillsboro . Perryville	3:30PM 4:00PM 5:15PM 5:45PM	Grass Turf Grass Turf	

## THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 22<sup>nd</sup>

Rain Date

## FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 23rd

Rain Date

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 24th
-------------------------

10:00AM	(7 <sup>th</sup> Place Game)	Grass
10:30AM	(3rd Place Game)	Turf
12:00PM	(5th Place Game)	Grass
12:30PM	(Final)	Turf